RFSA3714
50MHz to 6000MHz, Digital Step Attenuator
Data Sheet March 10, 2017 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 20 - www.qorvo.com
®
24 Pad 4.0mm x 4.0mm x 0.85mm QFN Package
Product Features
 7-Bit, 31.75dB Range, 0.25dB Step
 Patent Pending Circuit Architecture

 WiFi
 Test Equipment
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFSA3714SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFSA3714SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFSA3714TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSA3714PCK-410
50MHz to 6000MHz PCBA with 5-piece
sample bag
General Description
 Qorvo’s RFSA3714 is a 7-bit digital step attenuator (DSA)
that features high linearity over the entire 31.75dB gain
control range with 0.25dB steps. The RFSA3714 features
three modes of control: serial, latched parallel, and direct
parallel programming. The RFSA3714 has a low insertion